WORK LIGHT OLEDONE 6000lm 60WOLEDONE WORK LIGHT 6000lm
25°
Art.no: 18-6053
Oval work light that illuminates with 6000 actual lumen,
60W. Combination light that provides a powerful output,
scattering the light 25 degrees horizontally. The robust
construction makes the lamp well suited for agricultural
applications, forestry machinery and more. Has a cable
with DT-connector.
Technical information
Voltage 12/48V
Effect 60W
Current 12V/4,17A, 24V/2,08A
Raw lumens 7200
Effective lumens 6000
Connection Cable with DT connector
IP rating IP68
EMC Approval R10
Dimensions (LxHxW) 155 x 105 x 66 mm
House material Aluminum
Beam pattern Combined beam pattern
Warranty 3 Year
LED output 10W
LED quantity 6st
Light source LED
Bracket material Stainless steel
Weight (kg) 1.100000
www.hba.nu - +46 (0)8-880 900 - info@hba.nu